

Bill to: RXO Inc

,

Invoice Date: 01/31/2024 Invoice #: 14437041 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/02/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/29/2024		1601 SE GATEWAY DR, STE 100, Grimes, IA 50111 - 4050 JACKSONS POINTE CT, Zelienople, PA 16063			
			1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00

TOTAL

\$2,600.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092







_				
			V/ // A	ION
		$\mathbf{O}\mathbf{N}\mathbf{I}$	VIA I	IUIN

Carrier Contact

ROYAL3 INC Chicago, IL 60638 Joey Cimbaljevic 6304857370 joey@royal3inc.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

RXO, Inc.

Juan Gutierrez Alvarado 804-823-3779 Juan.Alvarado@rxo.com After Hours

855-976-1024 tracking@rxo.com

PAYMENT			
Carrier Pay Breakdown		Bill To Address	
LNH Line Haul Flat	\$2600.00	RXO	
		PO Box 49069	
		Charlotte, NC 28277	
Total Carrier Pay	\$2600.00		

Please refer to section **Paperwork Submission** for options on where to send your Invoice, POD and accessorial receipts (if applicable) for payments

AGREEMENT

Please sign and complete this form to submit as your invoice.

 Driver Name
 Driver Phone #
 Tractor #
 Trailer #
 Carrier Invoice #

 jesus
 +17866562041
 724
 534077
 joey

Joey Cimbaljevic

Signature

Carrier will perform the transportation described in this load confirmation subject to and in accordance with the Motor Carrier Transportation Agreement between Carrier and RXO, Inc. (the "Agreement"), which is incorporated herein by reference. Carrier acknowledges that RXO, Inc.'s customers or shippers may have special requirements for this shipment. By accepting the shipment described in this load confirmation, Carrier agrees to the rates and charges stated in this load confirmation and to special requirements communicated to Carrier by RXO, Inc., its customer or the shipper.







AT2600.00	

ORDER INFORMATION					
Order #	Total Weight (lbs.)	Equipment	Temp	Referer	nce #
14437041	8750.00	Van	N/A - N/A	ВМ	1896177

STOP	DETAIL				
Туре	Date/Time	Name and Address	Commodity	Weight (lbs)/Cases/Dims	Reference #
PU	01/29/24 08:00 - 13:00	ACS OWENS MINOR INC 42 ACS MATERI 1601 SE GATEWAY DR, STE 100 Grimes, IA 50111	MEDICAL SUPPLIES	8750 (12) Dim: N/A × N/A × N/A	
SO	01/31/24 08:00 - 12:00	PDL DISTRIBUTION SERVICES 4050 JACKSONS POINTE CT Zelienople, PA 16063	MEDICAL SUPPLIES	8750 (12) Dim: N/A × N/A × N/A	

NOTES

Order Notes

Dock Door #23

Ring doorbell at top of stairs when they arrive, and we will come let them in and give them instructions. They cannot back into door until they have spoken with us.

PHONE 515-253-8463

The COVID-19 outbreak has caused disruption within the supply chain and driven heightened awareness and action around prevention and risk mitigation. XPO expects that all service delivery providers are vigilant in their efforts to mitigate risk to their employees, our clients and the end consumer. Please review and follow all guidelines posted by the National Institutes of Health (www.nih.gov) and Centers for Disease Control (www.cdc.gov) during this shipment.

Paperwork must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery: Rate will be reduced by \$ 100 for late or missing POD/BOL.









POD required : POD must be received by RXO within 24 hours of delivery

BOL required : BOL must be received by RXO within 24 hours of delivery

BOL required : BOL for each PO must be signed

BOL required: In and out times must be signed by shipper or consignee

Receipts required for any accessorial reimbursement: Must submit receipts for accessorials within 48 hours of delivery to get

reimbursement

Receipts required for any accessorial reimbursement: Lumper receipts required

Auto tracking required: Tracking frequency: 30 mins Auto tracking required: \$ 100 fine if not auto-tracked

Auto tracking required: Not eligible for detention and layover if not tracked

Notify RXO immediately of any issue that will delay delivery

TONU: \$150: Trailer rejections will not be paid TONU

TONU: \$150: In order to qualify for tonu, driver must be dispatched by rxo prior to arriving to the shipper

Detention: Grace period hours: 2

Detention : Compensation per hour: \$25 Detention : Max hours reimbursement: 8

Detention: Broker must be notified prior to detention beginning

Detention: Layover after 8 hours Layover compensation: \$150

Contact RXO if overweight before leaving shipper.

Damaged product must be reported to RXO by driver prior to leaving shipper or receiver.

Any discrepancies must be reported to RXO by driver before leaving facility.

Driver and dispatcher are to follow policies and procedures outlined on the high value HVHR addendum

Notify RXO immediately of any rejected material.

Location Notes

INSTRUCTIONS

RXO Requirements

Carriers must provide RXO with timely updates of arrival/departure at all stops and while in transit by utilizing a method of auto tracking or by calling 833-TRAK RXO (1-833-872-5796).

Any discrepancies or incident affecting transportation such as overages, shortages, damages, trailer seal discrepancies, failure of any temperature control equipment or other conditions that may render (or may have rendered) food unsafe during transportation, or detention must be reported immediately. All accessorial charges must be reported within 24 hours of delivery to be reimbursed.

Paperwork Submission







For faster processing, submit your paperwork by Transflo \$Velocity or Transflo Mobile (use RXO broker code of "XPOLV"). Follow instructions@rxo.com. For slower processing, submit your paperwork by email to carrierpaperwork@rxo.com, or by fax to (704) 626-3455.

Please clearly follow the instructions you have been provided to prevent delay in payment.

RXO offers Quick Pay options for USD and CAD carriers. If interested in getting processed within 2, 7 or 15 days please reach out to Quickpaysetup@rxo.com for additional information. Please note that setup can take up to 15 business days.

RXO offers exclusive discounts through the RXO Extra program. Click here to check out savings on fuel, maintenance and tires, factoring and more.

Notice of Assignments, Letters of Release and change of address request are to be submitted to carrierpayupdate@rxo.com to be updated. Failure to do so may result in delayed payment.



		all M		4.75 Ta 57.7	No.	Kar UK ar in	1000						MATERIAL TO A
SHIP FROM								BILL OF LADING NUMBER: 1896177					
ACS 1601 SE Gateway Dr. Suite 120 Grimes, IA 50111 SHIP TO ACS 4050 Jackson Pointe Court Zelienople, PA 16063							SHIP DATE: 1/29/2024						
							Carrier I	Name:	RXO	这种种种类型			
							Trailer number: Serial number(s):						
	BILL	HIRD	PARTY F	REIGHT	CHARGE	s to		SCAC: R	осо	THE STATE			
Owens and Minor OMDI, Center Code 4131 c/o Trax Group 3175 Lenox Park Blvd, Ste 400 Memphis, TN 38115								Pro Number:					
	l Instructio							Freight Prepaid	Charg Colle		(Freight charges are pro	epaid unless marked ot	herwise):
floor). Ring d let the door u Pallets	ruck that w Dock Door oorbell at t m in and gi ntil they ha must be lo OFF Directi	#23 op of sive there we spo aded s	tairs who m instructen ken with traight t	en they a ctions. The us. 515 to be unle	nrrive, ar hey cann -253-840 paded wi	id we will ot back in 53 th a floor	come ito jack	☐ Master bill of lading with attached underlying bills of lading.					
						CUSTOMI	ER ORDE	R INFOR	MATIC	ON			
Custon	ner Order N	lo.				# of Pa	ackages	Weight Pallet/Slip (circle one) Additional Shipp			per Information		
SH-00	3104093					19	98	8750	Y	N			
Grand	Total												
						CAR	RIER IN	FORMAT	ON		Secretaria en estado		
Hand	ling Unit	Pa	ckage									LTL On	ly
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	нм (х)	must be so r	s requiring sp marked and p	pecial or addit	o ensure		on in handling or stowing ortation with ordinary	NMFC No.	Class
198	cases	14.5		8750		Patient (Let a be decident	The second second				56790 sub 6	100
		12	Pallet			Pallet W	/eight						70
	en (v) 2 - 25			8750			ME AM						
declared v	e rate is depende value of the prop the shipper to be Note: Lia	erty as foll not excee	ows: "The ageding	greed or deck	ared value of per	the property i	s specifically shipmen	Fe nt may be	e term	CV 5.181 (A.S.)	ee 49 USC § 1470		В).
upon in w classificati	subject to individual riting between the ons, and rules the er, on request, and	ne carrier a nat have be	nd shipper, i een establish	if applicable, ed by the car	otherwise to rier and are	the rates.	all other	rier shall r · lawful fe r Signatu	es.	ke delive	y of this shipment v	vithout payment of	charges and
Shipper Signature/Date This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. Trailer L By ship By driv					ipper	☐ By sh☐ By dr	Carrier Signature/Pickup Date By shipper By driver/pallets said to contain By driver/pieces Carrier Signature/Pickup Date Carrier Signature/Pickup Date				31-2 and required nse information DOT emergency ntation in the		

Buin Walter Brian Walters 1/31/24